hybridization INCUBATORTM
22
■ combi-H12 / Standard Incubator - high capacity
 rotisseries
 ∙   A wide choice of rotisseries, especially large capacity rotisseries
for small and large bottles
■ combi-D24 / Dual chambers for multi-
    purpose application

W520×D420×H717
Internal :
W365×D280×H286
Wattage 450W 900W
Power
AC 100-240V
(*220-230V : CE cert)
Frequency 50/60Hz
Model Number Description
12RT-4 80mm Diameter×200mm length bottle - capacity : 4ea
12RT-8 60mm Diameter×200mm length bottle - capacity : 8ea
12RT-12
40mm Diameter×200mm length bottle - capacity : 12ea
/ or 40mm Diameter×120mm length bottle - capacity : 24ea
12RT-8V 50ml Conical tube - capacity : 8ea - vertical mount
12RT-12V 50ml Conical tube - capacity : 12ea - vertical mount
12RT-16V 50ml Conical tube - capacity : 16ea - vertical mount
12RT-24H 50ml Conical tube - capacity : 24ea - horizontal mount
12RT200-64 1.5ml Centrifuge tube - capacity : 64ea
12RT200-96 1.5ml Centrifuge tube - capacity : 96ea
12RT200-128 1.5ml Centrifuge tube - capacity : 128ea
Model Number Description
BT40-120 40mm Diameter×120mm length bottle with silicon cap
BT40-200 40mm Diameter×200mm length bottle with silicon cap
BT60-200 60mm Diameter×200mm length bottle with silicon cap